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Men / 51 / 13-18
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oliver Thompson723
Platinum

10.750 10.750 9.05010.650 9.30010.250 60.750
1 2 2 4T 2 8 1 

1 

Ethan Estrada827
SD United

10.050 10.300 8.90010.750 10.1009.950 60.050
3 8 1 6T 3 2T 2 

2 

Carlos Garcia48
American KSC

10.150 10.500 8.3009.800 9.50010.450 58.700
2 5 7 14 1 7 3 

3 

James Koeppen705
Peninsula

9.500 10.600 8.9009.600 10.0509.150 57.800
6 3 8T 6T 8 4 4 

4 

Jonah Gattey337
Edge

9.400 10.250 8.3509.600 10.3509.600 57.550
8T 9 8T 12T 5 1 5 

5 

Danny Maxwell485
Gymcats

9.400 9.950 9.0509.550 9.9009.450 57.300
8T 13 12 4T 6 5 6 

6 

Ryan Fletcher993
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.300 10.800 9.1509.200 10.1008.650 57.200
10 1 14 2 13 2T 7 

7 

Jalen Shakoor49
American KSC

9.650 10.050 8.10010.050 9.1509.650 56.650
5 10T 4 15 4 9 8 

8 

Nathan Salcedo289
Deltchev

9.750 10.450 8.75010.000 8.9508.700 56.600
4 6 5 9 12 11T 9 

9 

Hudson Sheats50
American KSC

9.450 10.050 8.60010.350 8.8009.300 56.550
7 10T 3 10 7 14 10 

10 

Trey Bowen617
North County

9.050 10.550 9.1009.900 8.9008.850 56.350
13T 4 6 3 10 13 11 

11 

Ansel Liu449
Gold Star Gymnastics

9.100 10.350 8.8509.600 9.0508.550 55.500
12 7 8T 8 14 10 12T

12T

Savio Esmailzadeh447
Gold Star Gymnastics

9.050 10.000 8.3509.500 9.7008.900 55.500
13T 12 13 12T 9 6 12T

12T

Nicolas Fedor168
Elevate

9.250 9.550 8.5509.600 8.9508.800 54.700
11 15 8T 11 11 11T 14 

14 

Eddie Wheeler522
HITS

8.650 9.600 9.3508.850 8.1007.500 52.050
15 14 15 1 15 15 15 

15 
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